UTD2000CL Series
Digital Storage Oscilloscopes
The UTD2000CL Series is a market-proven
economical digital oscilloscope. This series of
digital oscilloscopes has excellent technical
indicators and can meet the main needs of basic
habits, and is convenient for users to operate.
UTD2152CL
Wider display range 8div×16div
13
Bandwidth
UTD2025CL UTD2052CL UTD2072CL UTD2152CL
Channels 2
Sampling rate 250MSa/s
<14ns
Memory depth 25kpts
Waveform capture rate  >2,000wfms/s
1mV/div~20V/div
10ns/div~50s/div
Timing  accuracy
Time base modes Y-T, X-Y, Roll
Storage methods Setup, wave, bitmap
Trigger types
Auto measurements
A+B, A-B, A×B, A/B, FFT
Number of measurements
Frequency counter 6 bits
Standard interfaces
500MSa/s 500MSa/s 500MSa/s
<7ns <5ns
64kpts
>5,000wfms/s
<2.4ns
5ns/div~50s/div 2ns/div~50s/div
Edge, pulse, alternate, slope, video
2ns/div~50s/div
UTD2000CL Series
Display 7 inches  TFT LCD, 800×480
2.2kg
Standard Accessories
UT-D14:
UT-D15:
:
:
:
:
2.5kg
306mm x 147mm x 122mm
2pcs
450mm x 420mm x 280mm
Standard carton gross weight 7.1kg
336mm×164mm×108mm
6.7kg
14